
OPA Games Ski Jumping Men
Children

Gerardmer (FRA)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 08 OCT 2022

START: 16:20

END: 17:56

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Winkler Juergen, OPA

TD Kaltenbach Florian, GER

TD Assistant Salvi Franck, FRA

Chief of Competition Ruer Sebastien, FRA

Judges

Bouvard Odette, FRAA

Contamine Amelie, FRAB

Malec Pascal, FRAC

Grand Chavin Bruno, FRAD

Ravel Axel, FRAE

Hill Data

K-Point 65 m

Hill Size 72 m

Meter Value 2.4 Points/m

Gate factor 5.18 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 4.32/5.23 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

UREVC Alexei

SSD STOL ZIROVNICA

SLO

29 OCT 2008
56

74.077.5 81.6 19.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 134.4

76.8 70.5 73.2 18.5 18.0 19.0 17.5 18.5 55.0 124.2 3.

1.
1. 258.6

-2.2

-4.0

 0.52

 0.93

 16

 16

GRUBER David

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

24 MAY 2009
53

73.077.6 79.2 18.5 17.5 16.5 17.5 18.5 53.5 130.1

77.4 73.0 79.2 19.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 127.7 1.

2.
2. 257.8

-2.6

-4.5

 0.61

 1.05

 16

 16

POURADIER Anoki

CS COURCHEVEL

FRA

18 MAR 2008
57

69.577.4 70.8 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 127.8

76.5 70.0 72.0 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 124.3 2.

3.
3. 252.1

 1.5

-3.2

-0.29

 0.73

 16

 16

KULLMANN Yann

SC Hinterzarten

GER

12 FEB 2009
59

68.577.1 68.4 18.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.0 119.6

77.1 69.5 70.8 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 53.0 120.0 4.

5.
4. 239.6

-1.8

-3.8

 0.42

 0.89

 16

 16

CERNY Jiri

LK Osek

CZE

02 JUL 2008
51

68.577.5 68.4 18.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 119.7

77.0 68.0 67.2 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.2 5.

4.
5. 237.9

-2.2

-3.0

 0.52

 0.69

 16

 16

JURCIC Blaz

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

23 JAN 2008
32

68.578.0 68.4 18.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 115.8

77.5 65.5 61.2 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 108.7 10.

8.
6. 224.5

-5.1

-3.0

 1.17

 0.69

 16

 16

FETZER Jan Ole

VFL Pfullingen

GER

31 JAN 2008
58

67.577.9 66.0 17.0 16.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 113.4

76.7 66.0 62.4 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 111.0 8.

11.
7. 224.4

-0.6

-3.4

 0.14

 0.78

 16

 16

CLEVY Abel

SKI CLUB SAINT GERVAIS

FRA

21 APR 2008
55

69.578.0 70.8 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 118.2

77.2 65.5 61.2 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 49.0 105.9 13.

6.
8. 224.1

-4.1

-4.3

 0.95

 1.00

 16

 16

SIEGEL Aaron

SV Baiersbronn

GER

16 MAR 2008
27

66.577.3 63.6 17.5 15.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 49.0 110.0

77.1 66.5 63.6 18.0 16.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 51.5 111.8 6.

15.
9. 221.8

-2.6

-3.3

 0.60

 0.77

 16

 16

HOESLI Lion

Am Bachtel

SUI

14 MAR 2009
48

65.577.1 61.2 17.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 110.3

76.1 67.0 64.8 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 111.4 7.

14.
10. 221.7

 0.1

-3.9

-0.01

 0.90

 16

 16

KUENZLE Lars

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

15 AUG 2008
50

67.577.8 66.0 18.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 114.7

76.8 64.5 58.8 17.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 106.7 12.

9.
11. 221.4

-2.8

-1.1

 0.64

 0.25

 16

 16

HAUSMANN Niklas

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

01 JAN 2008
47

67.577.9 66.0 18.0 16.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 115.9

77.2 61.5 51.6 17.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 49.5 102.4 18.

7.
12. 218.3

-2.1

 1.3

 0.49

-0.24

 16

 16

ZAKELSEK Mai

SD VIZORE

SLO

24 SEP 2008
40

66.577.2 63.6 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.9

77.2 63.0 55.2 17.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 104.3 14.

10.
13. 218.2

-2.2

-1.4

 0.51

 0.33

 16

 16

SPOECK Stefan

WSV Woergl

AUT

07 MAR 2008
24

63.577.9 56.4 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 101.8

77.6 66.0 62.4 18.5 15.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.5 9.

21.
14. 212.3

-3.6

-2.9

 0.83

 0.67

 16

 16

PLANK Fabian

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler

AUT

04 MAR 2008
38

67.577.4 66.0 17.0 15.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 112.2

77.2 63.0 55.2 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 98.7 21.

13.
15. 210.9

-3.8

-5.0

 0.87

 1.16

 16

 16

HOELL Fabian

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

28 MAR 2008
49

64.077.7 57.6 17.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 49.5 107.2

77.1 64.0 57.6 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 102.4 18.

17.
16. 209.6

 0.1

-3.2

-0.02

 0.75

 16

 16

WOELFLE Louis

SSV Scheibenberg

GER

11 SEP 2008
30

64.577.4 58.8 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 98.2

77.1 65.5 61.2 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 107.8 11.

24.
17. 206.0

-6.1

-3.9

 1.42

 0.91

 16

 16

LOGAR Tej

SK ZAGORJE

SLO

06 AUG 2009
52

66.077.0 62.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 113.1

76.3 62.5 54.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 91.8 28.

12.
18. 204.9

-1.3

-5.7

 0.31

 1.32

 16

 16

PAVEC Jaka

SSK TRIGLAV

SLO

14 MAR 2009
33

65.077.6 60.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.5 51.0 107.5

77.1 61.0 50.4 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 96.4 23.

16.
19. 203.9

-3.5

-2.5

 0.81

 0.58

 16

 16

PENSEYRES Zacchary

Vallee de Joux

SUI

26 DEC 2008
42

61.577.8 51.6 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.0 98.5

77.2 64.0 57.6 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.3 14.

23.
20. 202.8

-1.1

-4.3

 0.25

 1.00

 16

 16

KUBALAK Jiri

NMNM

CZE

19 MAR 2009
54

62.077.7 52.8 17.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 100.1

77.3 63.0 55.2 17.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.5 102.4 18.

22.
21. 202.5

-3.2

-3.3

 0.73

 0.76

 16

 16

SCHMID Bastian

WSV DJK Rastbuchl

GER

04 JAN 2008
37

63.578.0 56.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 50.5 103.2

78.1 60.5 49.2 17.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 49.0 98.1 22.

20.
22. 201.3

-3.7

-0.1

 0.85

 0.02

 16

 16

SCHMELZLE Janne

SV Mitteltal-Obertal

GER

15 JAN 2008
36

61.577.0 51.6 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 96.1

76.9 65.0 60.0 17.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 103.9 16.

25.
23. 200.0

-3.5

-6.1

 0.80

 1.41

 16

 16

JANATA Stepan

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

25 SEP 2009
31

65.077.1 60.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 103.7

76.6 61.0 50.4 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 93.3 27.

18.
24. 197.0

-4.8

-2.1

 1.11

 0.48

 16

 16

MOOSBRUGGER Maximilian

Ski Club Arlberg

AUT

22 JUL 2008
35

59.076.9 45.6 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 17.0 48.0 90.4

76.9 63.5 56.4 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 103.9 16.

27.
25. 194.3

-3.2

-4.0

 0.74

 0.93

 16

 16
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OPA Games Ski Jumping Men
Children

Gerardmer (FRA)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 08 OCT 2022

START: 16:20

END: 17:56

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TOMAZIC Erik

SSK MENGES

SLO

31 JUL 2009
45

61.577.3 51.6 16.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 45.0 96.0

76.8 61.0 50.4 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 96.2 24.

26.
26. 192.2

-0.6

-3.7

 0.14

 0.86

 16

 16

PIGUET Alex

Vallee de Joux

SUI

10 AUG 2008
41

63.577.4 56.4 17.0 15.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.5 103.6

76.6 56.5 39.6 15.5 13.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 82.2 32.

19.
27. 185.8

-2.3

-1.9

 0.54

 0.45

 16

 16

WOODTLI Noel

Am Bachtel

SUI

30 MAR 2008
34

59.077.0 45.6 16.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 16.0 46.0 87.9

76.7 62.5 54.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 96.2 24.

29.
28. 184.1

-3.7

-4.8

 0.86

 1.11

 16

 16

LAURENT Alessio

LES SKIEURS ROUSSELANDS

FRA

01 JAN 2009
46

58.576.9 44.4 16.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 47.0 87.1

76.6 61.0 50.4 16.5 15.5 17.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 94.0 26.

31.
29. 181.1

-4.3

-4.4

 0.99

 1.02

 16

 16

MUGNIER CAVA Lorenzo

CLUB DES SPORTS COURCHEVEL

FRA

07 JUL 2009
44

56.076.9 38.4 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.0 87.8

76.7 55.5 37.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 84.0 30.

30.
30. 171.8

 0.4

-2.7

-0.07

 0.63

 16

 16

MARX Amael

UNION SPORTIVE AUTRANAISE

FRA

26 AUG 2009
23

58.077.5 43.2 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 87.1

77.5 57.0 40.8 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 84.0 30.

31.
31. 171.1

-3.1

-4.3

 0.72

 1.00

 16

 16

SKOUPY Matej CZE

17 SEP 2009
43

55.576.4 37.2 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 88.1

75.8 53.0 31.2 16.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 74.1 37.

28.
32. 162.2

 2.9

-4.1

-0.56

 0.96

 16

 16

HRADIL Marek CZE

15 DEC 2009
39

52.575.9 30.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.5 47.5 75.4

76.2 57.5 42.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 85.9 29.

37.
33. 161.3

-2.1

-5.1

 0.49

 1.18

 16

 16

LECOURT Nathan

U.S VENTRON

FRA

17 OCT 2008
26

55.076.9 36.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.5 80.9

76.3 54.5 34.8 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 14.5 46.0 76.7 35.

33.
34. 157.6

-3.6

-4.1

 0.83

 0.96

 16

 16

BALATKA Martin

JKL Desna

CZE

05 MAR 2009
28

54.575.9 34.8 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 77.5

75.9 56.0 38.4 15.0 15.0 16.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 77.2 34.

35.
35. 154.7

-1.8

-6.2

 0.41

 1.44

 16

 16

ARNOLD Elias

Unterschachen

SUI

01 SEP 2008
29

54.576.7 34.8 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 48.5 80.2

76.1 52.5 30.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 16.0 45.0 70.9 38.

34.
36. 151.1

-3.1

-4.1

 0.71

 0.95

 16

 16

LIMAUX Gabriel

SKI CLUB XONRUPT

FRA

05 JUL 2010
21

55.077.2 36.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 75.5

77.4 55.5 37.2 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 42.0 75.4 36.

36.
37. 150.9

-5.0

-3.8

 1.16

 0.88

 16

 16

VERNET Anteo

UNION SPORTIVE AUTRANAISE

FRA

02 JUN 2008
25

50.575.7 25.2 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 68.7

76.1 54.5 34.8 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 81.4 33.

38.
38. 150.1

-4.5

-1.9

 1.04

 0.45

 16

 16

DONADINI Pablo

SKI CLUB XONRUPT

FRA

01 AUG 2009
22

48.075.9 19.2 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 46.0 62.5

76.3 51.0 26.4 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 69.2 39.

39.
39. 131.7

-2.7

-3.7

 0.63

 0.86

 16

 16

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 14 57 -0.56  0.58  1.421st round

partly cloudy 14 58 -0.24  0.80  1.442nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  16 39 0 75.7 77.274.0 78.048.0 62.5 39/6 39/6 39/6

2nd round  16 39 0 75.8 76.873.0 78.151.0 61.9

TD

Kaltenbach Florian, GER

Chief of Competition

Ruer Sebastien, FRA
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